
Agenda Item: ​Proposed Meeting Dates  

Prepared by: ​Susan Domenighini Charter Council Date: 09/17/19  

Background Information:  
 

Charter Council 2019/2020 
3rd Tuesday of Each Month 

 
 

Tuesday, August 27, 2019 

Tuesday, September 17, 2019 

Tuesday, October 15, 2019 

Tuesday, November 19, 2019  

Tuesday, December 17, 2019 

Tuesday, January 21, 2020 

Tuesday, February 18, 2020 

Tuesday, March 17, 2020 - Holiday - propose Tuesday, March 24, 2020 

Tuesday, April 21, 2020 

Tuesday, May 19, 2020 

Tuesday, June 16, 2020  


